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Genetics Australia Holdings and all affiliates - Catalogue Disclaimer
Statement

Disclaimer: The content of this Catalogue is provided for information only. It is
published with care and attention to accuracy, nevertheless Genetics Australia
Holdings Pty Ltd and all affiliates (GAH) accepts no liability if, for any reason the
information is inaccurate or out of date whether negligent or otherwise.

Limitation of Liability: GAH warrants that it has clear title to the products sold
and that all semen processed in its laboratory is processed under rigid quality
controls. Since GAH does not control conditions under which its products are used
it does not give, and its agents and employees are forbidden to give, any warranty
expressed or implied as to the conception rate or productiveness or the results
which may be obtained by the use of any product sold or in connection with any
techniques recommended. GAH makes no other warranty of any kind whatsoever
expressed or implied which extends beyond the description of its products. Where
so permitted the liability of GAH for breach of a condition or warranty implied by
statute is limited at GAH’s option to the replacement or repair of the goods or the
supply of equivalent goods or the cost of replacing or repairing the goods or of
acquiring equivalent goods. So far as the law permits GAH shall not be liable in any
way whatsoever for any indirect or consequential loss or loss of profit.

Sexed (sorted) semen: Artificial Insemination products (straws) that GAH offers
for sale as sexed (sorted) semen using Sexing Technologies proprietary technology,
shall only be used for single-use artificial insemination and not for in-vitro-
fertilisation or embryo transfer.

Prices: All prices listed within this publication are listed exclusive of Goods and
Services Tax (GST), so GST will be added at the time of purchase.

Source data: Data referencing Australian Breeding Values (ABVs’) information
unless otherwise stated is sourced from DataGene December 2023 breeding value
release. Data referencing United States of America Breeding Values are provided
through the Council on Dairy Cattle Breeding (CDCB) this information unless
otherwise stated is sourced from CDCB December 2023 breeding value release.

MEMBER OFFER:

A group of bulls appear with a Member Offer symbol. These

5 bulls are exclusively available at a GAC Shareholder price of

& $15.00* per straw, a significant saving on the bulls RRP. The
Q_o offer is for a limited time and ends 1st April 2024. Maximum of
MEPA@@ 50 units can be purchased by any one shareholder member.




THE 2023 DECEMBER ABVS HAVE
DELIVERED SOME GREAT RESULTS
FOR GENETICS AUSTRALIA.

The wide selection of Jersey sires that are now
adding milking daughters continues to be the
standout within the team.

On July 1, 2023 we launched our new entity,
Genetics Australia Holdings Pty Ltd. It’s been
business as usual in the past 6 months as we
continued to trade as Genetics Australia and offer
the same localised, specialist services and products
delivered by the same team.

However, the new joint venture with global herd
improvement leader URUS Group will open
doors and we expect future catalogues will offer
even more opportunities for our members and
customers.

It is with a great deal of pleasure we introduce

an additional group of sires to the Aussie Red
line-up and suggest the inclusion and distribution
arrangement of the Auzred XB genetics portfolio
only strengths the position for GeneticsAustralia
members and their choices for 2024.

We encourage you to consider bulls in this
directory and are confident you will find bulls that
will suit your breeding goal.

Genetics Australia is home to the No. 1 daughter
proven Jersey sire in ARDENT now with 85
milking daughters, he excels for BPI at $435,

and positioned in the Top 1% breed for HWI, ASI
(Production), Sl and is 104 Daughter Fertility. The

Genetics Australia daughter proven line-up is also
complimented by early calving daughters of both
BESTYET and BORUNG and we very much look
forward to additional daughters calving in 2024.

A continued focus on additional features and
breed characteristics such as polled genetics
identifies new release sire VENTURA P along with
GOLDBAND P and STARK PP as high demand
bulls throughout the 2023 calendar year. New
Release sire AEROGLEN offers the right balance
of production and type required amongst breeders
today.

ARBSKEETA retains his breed leading position on
BPI, HWI and Sl indices and proved to be a popular
choice since released in Spring 2023. The addition
of the AusRed XB sires will provide opportunities
with bulls such as REDROLLO and ARFELIPE,
whilst the inclusion of the lllawarra sire KGHAZZA
also received strong up-take since released.

Genetics Australia is committed to the sustainability
of livestock agriculture through the provision of
trusted genetics, products, and services.

Contact your usual Genetics Australia supplier

or representative listed on the back cover of this
directory for availability or more information on any
of the sires in this directory.

Genetics Australia - Breeding
Better Australian Herds...

Anthony Shelly
— CEO, Genetics Australia

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue
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SUSTAINABILITY INDEX

..A BREEDING TOOL FOR A

Genelghcs |
GREENER LOOKING FUTURE

AUSTRALIA
Breeding better Australian herds

The Sustainability Index (S.1) is a breeding tool to help dairy farmers fast track
genetic gain for reduced emissions intensity.

The Sustainability Index enables dairy farmers to fast-track breeding results for
reduced greenhouse gas emissions intensity.

Breeding decisions will complement a range of on-farm management practices to
reduce emissions.

TRAIT CONTRIBUTIONS TO INDICES (JERSEYS)

TOP 1% SIRES Sl BPI HWI .
BORUNG 875 440 331 0% 107 1% BREED Nl 2
2 BPI >356 HWI>288 SI>748 H
ARDENT 864 435 365
400 i
DOUGGAN 826 384 332 i
BESTYET 795 366 312 _—
IDANO 787 363 259 1066 l I II
PICKLE 760 373 31 6 e ASl Mastitis Survival Fartility Fa-ad Typa Workability
Resigtance
ENMORE 738 381 266 i |I;ta.|a 3 B EBPI EHWI W Sustulnahlllty Index
ARBNORMAN 793 325 243
ARBSKEETA 754 331 224 TRAIT CONTRIBUTIONS TO INDICES (HOLSTEINS)
ARRAGNA 619 213 147 0% TOP 1% BREED
ARBCYGNET 614 272 274 :i BPI>472 HWI>476 SI>026
A%
30%
- . . 205
Australia’s three indices ~ _Jf[1PataCene | 0
0%
ASI “m::.l:rl‘sm Survival Fartility m Type Workability
/.T\ il Cata B BPI WHWI © Sustainability Index
W
BALANCED HEALTH weiGHTED | susTAINABILITY TRAIT CONTRIBUTIONS TO INDICES (RED BREEDS)
PERFORMANCE INDEX (HWI) INDEX (SI)
INDEX (BPI) TOP 1% BREED
¢ Economic Index e Fast track fertility, | e Fast track genetic BPI>291 HWI>225 SI>681
. mastitis resistance gain for lower
* Blends production, and feed saved emissions
type and health
traits according * Modelled on a e Continue gains
to their economic strictly seasonal for important
values calving system economic traits
* In line with farmer ASI Mastitis Survival Fartility Feed Ty Workability
preferences Resistance Saved
et B BPI WHWI = Sustainability Index

Genelgrc.

AUSTHALIA
Breeding be lian herds

Image source DataGene

Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds



JERSEY TRAIT LEADERS Genelgycs

Breeding better Australian herds

PROFITABILITY HEALTH SUSTAINABILITY INDEX CONFORMATION

Name BPI  Rel% Name HWI  Rel% Name Sust. Index Rel% Name Type Mam Rel%
BORUNG 440 70 ARDENT 365 70 BORUNG 875 63 VENTURA 111 111 59
ARDENT 435 84 DOUGGAN 332 86 ARDENT 864 75 IDANO 110 112 66
DOUGGAN 384 98 BORUNG 331 59 DOUGGAN 826 88 AEROGLEN 109 111 58
ENMORE 381 67 PICKLE 316 61 BESTYET 795 66 INVINCIBLE 109 106 90
PICKLE 373 72 BUTLER 316 61 IDANO 787 65 ENMORE 108 109 57
BESTYET 366 73 BESTYET 312 62 PICKLE 760 65 GOLDBANDP 108 109 62
IDANO 363 72 BAZYLI 309 68 ENMORE 738 61 BESTYET 107 110 67
BAZYLI 356 82 BOSAKHAN 272 56 BAZYLI 737 73 STARK 106 110 63
AEROGLEN 346 67 ENMORE 266 55 STARK 729 64 BOSAKHAN 106 110 58
BUTLER 335 72 AEROGLEN 261 55 AEROGLEN 716 61 BERRY 106 108 65

Name ASI  Rel% Name MilkL Rel% Name Fat kg % Rel% Name Protein kg % Rel%
ARDENT 251 91 IDANO 788 78 ARDENT 42 0.47% 91 IDANO 31 0.10% 78
ENMORE 230 77 STARK 638 78 ENMORE 40 0.85% 77 ARDENT 28 0.37% 91
BORUNG 225 75 BESTYET 606 76 BORUNG 37 0.67% 75 STARK 27 0.11% 78
INVINCIBLE 217 97 VENTURA 575 78 BAZYLI 37 0.72% 90 BESTYET 26 0.13% 76
BAZYLI 217 90 AEROGLEN 344 76 STARK 34 0.00% 78 INVINCIBLE 25 0.46% 97
STARK 198 78 ARDENT 327 91 PICKLE 33 0.56% 79 DOUGGAN 23 0.39% 99
IDANO 195 78 BOSAKHAN 179 77 BERRY 30 0.47% 78 BORUNG 22 0.46% 75
DOUGGAN 193 99 GOLDBANDP 164 78 BESTYET 29  -0.07% 76 ENMORE 21 0.52% 77
BERRY 192 78 DOUGGAN 139 99 INVINCIBLE 28 0.41% 97 VENTURA 21 0.02% 78
BESTYET 189 76 INVINCIBLE 115 97 VENTURA 27  -0.08% 78 BOSAKHAN 21 0.32% 77

Name M.Res Rel% Name Rel% Name Dtr Fert Rel% Name BPI Rel%
ARDENT 106 92 BORUNG 157 65 ARDENT 104 69 STARK PP 316 71
BORUNG 105 81 ARDENT 137 87 BUTLER 104 61 VENTURA P 296 68
BESTYET 104 83 AEROGLEN 137 65 DOUGGAN 102 98 GOLDBAND P 288 70
DOUGGAN 104 99 BESTYET 134 68 BAZYLI 102 67 AUSSIEGOLD P 193 99
VENTURA 104 62 DOUGGAN 132 99 PICKLE 101 62
BOSAKHAN 103 61 PICKLE 129 69 BESTYET 100 63
INVINCIBLE 102 97 ASKN 126 98 ASKN 99 97
AEROGLEN 102 63 ENMORE 125 67 BERRY 99 61
IDANO 101 72 IDANO 123 69 BOSAKHAN 99 51
STARK 101 68 AUSSIEGOLD 123 99 GOLDBANDP 99 56

STARK PP PICKLE GOLDBAND P BERRY
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SUMMER SEASON
Genelorcs SAVINGS

AEROG LEN BORUNG X 0LIVER

_—_BO RU N G MALACHI X ASKN BOSAAN BOSA X TBE

$346 BPI and 108 Likability [EULLEEIITES Early daughters calving

i NO Valentino pedigree
Positive Milk and Percentages 520.00 Sustainability Choice Sire $22.00 Exceptional Udder Bull $18.00

Overall Type 110, Mammary 112 Exceptional production sire Positive Milk and Percentages

ENMORE PICKLEXDOUGGAN REDGEORGEZ FOSKE X R DAVID

: - ¥ -..-* £l - ’ Lt

Elite BPI sire SUMMER SPECIAL Extreme BPI and Production FEUULLEEEEEE Early daughters calving SUMMER SPECIAL
— o $18.00 — e $22.00 : $18.00

Sustainability Choice Sire Sustainability Choice Sire Increased level of milk flow

Adds Dairy Strength with refinement An alternate bloodline to Foske Survival ABV 105 highlights longevity

VENTURA P IZUKUX TAHBILK : ARBSKEETA ONSTAD X FOSKE

Sustainability Choice Sire $50.00 , Type & Production specialist $50.00

Adds Dairy Strength with refmement | The rlght balance of Productlon & Type Popular sire stack and cow famlly

Polled genomic sire Ssu'ﬂsMiﬂaEXoED Breed leader - #1BPI ARB sire summen sexep [l NEW Release lllawarra sire SUMMER SEXED

Elite Overall Type & Udder sire

Phone: (03) 5367 3888 www.genaust.com.au GEHet‘//il[ R e .
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AE ROG LEN NE:V RELE;;;,E RRP $24.00

Borung x Oliver W ppve®

Brookbora Aeroglen
Sire: Brookbora Borung Bull ID: | AEROGLEN BPI 346 /67% HWI 261 /55% SI 71 6 /61%

Dam: | Brookbora Oliver Sleeping Beauty VG87-2yrs Beta Casein: | A22
Source: | Brookbora Jerseys, Tennyson, VIC Kappa Casein: Production 0 dtrs O herds RIP 0%
HB: 308742 Haplotypes: [ JH1F ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

150 19 0.16% 344 24 0.11% 76

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 58%

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 62%
Milking Speed 104 Overall Type s [11:]Y Loin Strength 104

Temperament 107 mm AL 103
i ili i Rear Leg Set 98
Likeability 108 Dairy Strength - ear Leg Se

m- Rear Leg Rear View 101

Feotaions | = [CRRNUNRT

Cell Count 137 /e5%  Stature 103 Udder Depth 105

Mastitis Resistance 102 /63% Bone Quality 106 Fore Attach 106

Survival 113 /51% Angularity 110 Rear Udder Height 110

Daughter Fertility 96 /49% Muzzle Width 107 Rear Udder Width 108

e New Release - A package combining High Type & Calving Ease NA Body Depth 101 Centre Ligament 103
Production Gestation Length -1/69%  ChestWidth 101 Teat Place Front 104

¢ Qutstanding Farmer Workability traits Heat Tolerance 100 /3%  PinWidth 100 TeatPlace Rear 103
* Great example of combined Dairy Strength and Feed Saved -34 /3%  PinSet 104 Teat Length %

Angularity

B O R U N G RRP $26.00
4m Sexed $ $55.00

Malachi x Askn
Brookbora Borung
Sire: Ahlem Perform Malachi Bull ID: | BORUNG BPI 440 /70% HWI 331 /59% SI 875 /63%

Dam: Brookbora Love Lies 736 EX93 Beta Casein: | A22
Source: | Brookbora Jerseys, Tennyson, VIC Kappa Casein: | BB Production 29 dtrs 7 herds RIP 79%
HB: 779159 Haplotypes: | JHIF ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
225 22 0.46% 35 37 0.67% 75
Workability Traits 7 dtrs 1 herds Rel 69% Conformation 3dtrs 1 herds Rel 63%

Rel
Milking Speed 105 Overall Type 1[159 Loin Strength 101

Temperament 109 mm AL 100
. e i Rear Leg Set 100
Likeability 108 Dairy Strength - ear Leg Se

m- Rear Leg Rear View 98
o UdderTexture 102

Management Traits

Cell Count 157 /65% Stature 99  Udder Depth 107

Mastitis Resistance 105 /81% Bone Quality 106 Fore Attach 108

Survival 112 /56% Angularity 104 Rear Udder Height 102

Daughter Fertility 96 /55% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width 101

e Early milking daughters beginning to impress breeders Calving Ease NA Body Depth 102 Centre Ligament 97
* Sustainability Choice Sire - Breed leading sire amongst ~ Gestation Length 0/95%  ChestWidth 100 Teat Place Front 102
the Genetics Australia line-up Heat Tolerance 100 /38%  Pin Width 97 TeatPlaceRear 101

° gg:i :tfat:éaebest bulls in the breed to improve Mastitis Feed Saved -4 Jaah Pin Set 100 Teat Length =

6 GEIIE [‘/,if e Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds

Breeding better Australian herds
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BOSAKH AN Néw RELEASE RRP $18.00

%
Bosa x Thone K% RELEN®

Murray Brook Bosakhan
Sire: JCJ JLS Chrome Bosa Bull ID: | BOSAKHAN BPI 325 /68% HWI 272 /56% SI 688 /61%
Dam: Murray Brook 4290 VG86 Beta Casein: | A22
Source: | Murray Brook Farm, Koroit, VIC Kappa Casein: Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
HB: 815186 Haplotypes: | JHIF ASI kgP P% Milk ng F% Rel%
177 21 0.32% 179 24 0.28% 77
Workability Traits o drs 0 herds Rel 62% Conformation 0 dirs 0 herds Rel 58%

Rel
Milking Speed 102 Overall Type '[1[:} Loin Strength 105

Temperament 103 mm ASUGID) 104
i ili Rear Leg Set 100
Likeability 104 Dairy Strength - ear Leg Se

m- Rear Leg Rear View 103

Footaioos | = [COARTRE

Cell Count 117 /67%  Stature 100 Udder Depth 102

Mastitis Resistance 103 /61%  Bone Quality 104 Fore Attach 104

Survival 108 /52% Angularity 104 Rear Udder Height 103

Daughter Fertility 99 /51% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width 105

e NEW Release - An exciting young Jersey sire joins the Calving Ease NA Body Depth 99 Centre Ligament 112
line-up Gestation Length 3 /64% Chest Width 99 Teat Place Front 109

e Nice Balance of Production & Type with Exceptional Heat Tolerance 95 /38%  PinWidth 100 TeatPlace Rear 105
aders Feed Saved 12 /32% Pin Set 103 Teat Length 96

e Qutcross Pedigree with NO Valentino and A22

RE|
N L )

NEW RELEASE
* *

Pickle x Douggan Yew RE\.EVS;O

White Star Enmore

Sire: | Wallacedale Pickle Bull ID: | ENMORE BPI 381 /67% HWI 266 /55% SI 738 /61 %
Dam: | White Star 6358 VG86 Beta Casein: | A22

Source: | White Star Jerseys, Noorat, VIC Kappa Casein: Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
HB: 814344 Haplotypes: [ JH1F ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

230 21 0.52% -96 40 0.85% 7

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 57%

Milking Speed 103 Overall Type J[11:3 Loin Strength 106

Temperament 106 mm T 101
. - i Rear Leg Set 100
Likeability 105 Dairy Strength - ear Leg Se

m- Rear Leg Rear View 105

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 61%

Management Traits Feet & Legs - Udder Texture 107
Cell Count 125 /67%  Stature 103 Udder Depth 98
Mastitis Resistance 101 /61% Bone Quality 98 Fore Attach 105
Survival 110 /49% Angularity 105 Rear Udder Height 103
Daughter Fertility 97 /49% Muzzle Width 105 Rear Udder Width 103
e New Release - Elite BPI sire with solid breeding values Calving Ease NA Body Depth 104 Centre Ligament 106
acrossthe board » , Gestation Length 1/69%  ChestWidth 104 TeatPlace Front 109
¢ Sustainability Choice Sire - Combining Production and —
Type in the same package Heat Tolerance 96 /38% Pin Width 106 Teat Place Rear 101
¢ Great example of combined Dairy Strength and Feed Saved -55 /31%  Pin Set 107 Teat Length 99

Angularity

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue GEIIE [‘/,i C :,:gsb:w:”‘," :: 7



AR D E N T RRP $24.00
4m Sexed $55.00

David x Spiritual

Bercar Ardent 9216
Sire: Sunset Canyon David Bull ID: | ARDENT BPI 435 /84% HWI 365 /70% SI 864 /75%

Dam: Bercar Razz G87 Beta Casein: | A12
Source: | Bercar Jerseys, Bamawm, VIC Kappa Casein: | BB Production 85 dirs 15 herds RIP 48%
HB: 773075 Haplotypes: [ JH1F ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

251 28 0.37% 327 42 0.47% 91

Conformation 23 dirs 5 herds Rel 72%

Milking Speed 102 Overall Type 1[15 Loin Strength 106

Temperament 100 [T LA Footange 1o
. . i Rear Leg Set 100
Likeability 105 Dairy Strength - S

m- Rear Leg Rear View 100

Workability Traits 14 dirs 4 herds Rel 73%

Feet & Legs - UdderTexture 103

Cell Count 137 /7%  Stature 105 Udder Depth 97

Mastitis Resistance 106 /92% Bone Quality 101 Fore Attach 94

Survival 108 /66% Angularity 103 Rear Udder Height 102

Daughter Fertility 104 /69%  Muzzle Width 102 Rear Udder Width 101

* Breed Leadinq _Sire - #1 BPI Daughter Proven and 104 Calving Ease NA Body Depth 100 Centre Ligament 110
. gs:'glti]:;rb;ﬁ;tlgtlyoice Sire - Top 1% BPI, Top 1% HWI, Top Gestation Length -2 [92% Chest Width 100 Teat Place Front ~ 99
1% SI Heat Tolerance 99 /38% Pin Width 102 Teat Place Rear 108

¢ Highest product sire amongst the Genetics Australia Feed Saved -41 /39%  Pin Set 106 Teat Length 98

line-up

GENQMIGTESTING

+[al§ONSyio day for all your
MEENOIIE TESTING '
@qments.

All majo
e A28
* Polled, JHT, BVD Testing

jth assistance on farm samp
We work with the only Australian

TOTAL Our Genomic Services team are available to assist you with all your enquires TOTAL
by phoning (03) 5593 2016 or visit our website www.tlg.com.au
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ASKN

Valentino x Thone

Brookbora Valentino Askn

Sire: All Lynns Louie Valentino

Dam: Brookbora Standard Lady 225 EX91
Source: | Brookbora Jerseys, Tennyson, VIC
HB: 666936

—

¢ Type & Mammary Specialist

;| ASKN
Beta Casein:
Kappa Casein:
Haplotypes:

A22
BB
JH1F

¢ Global Demand - Semen exported to USA & Canada

e Australian Cow Families doing it again!!!

AUSSIEGOLD p

Elton x Vanahlem

Broadlin Aussiegold P
Sire: Cairnbrae Jaces Elton

Dam: Broadlin Constance 2565 P EX92
Source: | Broadlin Jerseys, Wonthaggi, VIC
HB: 622118

Daughter, Colnarco Impulse 12th

: | AUSSIEGOLD
Beta Casein:
Kappa Casein:
Haplotypes:

A22
BB
JH1F

¢ The elder stateman of the line-up, POLLED and still in
demand

¢ A favouite with many due to his added Dairy Strength

and farmer workabilities.
e Teat Length Improver

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue

BP| waLyL: HWI

Production
ASI kgP
66 1

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Management Traits

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

BPI REEFE:

Production
ASI kgP
126 13

P%
0.19%

Workability Traits 270.rs 43 herosrei 97% [l Conformation

s R
101
104

106

126 /98%
100 /99%
115 /93%
99 /97%
NA
-1 /99%
96 /38%
28 /50%

P%
0.29%

Workability Traits 535 s 103 herds Rel 98%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance

Survival
Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

102

105
104

123 /99%
99 /99%
106 /98%
97 /99%
NA
-1 /99%
97 /38%
-90 /51%

RRP $24.00
4m Sexed $55.00

214 /35% P=IM 559 /ss8%
709 dtrs 116 herds RIP 49%

Milk kgF F% Rel%
65 -1 -0.09% 99

185 dirs 38 herds Rel 96%

Overall Type 1[1}53 Loin Strength 102

Mammary | 106 JRSTUMTE 100
- Rear Leg Set 103
m- Rear Leg Rear View 97
- Udder Texture 104

Stature 98 Udder Depth 104

Bone Quality 104 Fore Attach 103

Angularity 102 Rear Udder Height 100
Muzzle Width 96 Rear Udder Width 105
Body Depth 101 Centre Ligament 107
Chest Width 97 Teat Place Front 105
Pin Width 100 Teat Place Rear 108
Pin Set 104 Teat Length 89

RRP $20.00

1637 dtrs 229 herds RIP 18%

Milk kgF F% Rel%
-14 17 0.34% 99
Conformation 292 ditrs 69 herds Rel 98%
110
96

Dairy Strength - Rear Leg Set 104
m- Rear Leg Rear View 101
I UdderTexture 102

Stature 101 Udder Depth 97
Bone Quality 91 Fore Attach 102
Angularity 105 Rear Udder Height 103
Muzzle Width 108 Rear Udder Width 101
Body Depth 112 Centre Ligament 98
Chest Width 111 Teat Place Front ~ 99
Pin Width 105 Teat Place Rear 94
Pin Set 106 Teat Length 107

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds

Genelgrc.
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B AZYL I RRP $18.00

David x Navara

Kaarmona Bazyli
Sire: | Sunset Canyon David Bull ID: | BAZYLI BPI 356 /82% HWI 309 /68% SI 737 /73%

Dam: Kaarmona Navara Babe 238 EX91 Beta Casein: | A11
Source: | Kaarmona Jerseys, Kaarimba, VIC Kappa Casein: | BB Production 67 dirs 13 herds RIP 44%
HB: 771558 Haplotypes: | JHIF ASI kgP P% Milk ng F% Rel%
217 20 0.46% =27 37 0.72% 90
Sire: David
Conformation 6 dtrs 3 herds Rel 68%

Rel
Milking Speed 103 Overall Type 1[11: Loin Strength 98

Temperament 103 mm T 102
- Rear Leq Set o
Likeability 105 Dairy Strength - ear Leg Se

m- Rear Leg Rear View ~ 98

I vt 1o
Cell Count 122 /83%  Stature 99  Udder Depth 98

Mastitis Resistance 100 /90%  Bone Quality 98 Fore Attach 101

Pacey Fanes Survival 109 /65%  Angularity 101 Rear Udder Height 103

Daughter Fertility 102 /67%  Muzzle Width 89 Rear Udder Width ~ 99

e Now with daughters calving and looking promising CCTOREES NA Body Depth g Centre Ligament B
« Sustainability Choice Sire - Impressive Heath and Fitness Gestation Length 1 /93% Chest Width 97 Teat Place Front 105
traits Heat Tolerance 98 /38%  PinWidth 98 TeatPlace Rear 110

¢ Top 3 - Production sire of the Jersey breed Feed Saved 28 /36%  Pin Set 101 Teat Length 92

go‘“ RELL~;qJ2(~
»*

B E R RY e . RRP $24.00
‘/ & L GTEL AN 4m Sexed $56.00

Q—
Grant x Oliver P %ew g™

Beulah Berry

Sire: Crescent Volcano Grant Bull ID: | BERRY BPI 326 / 72% HWI 243 / 60% SI 681 / 65%
Dam: | Beulah Oliver R Bambi P EX92 Beta Casein: | A22

Source: | Beulah Jerseys, Wonthaggi, VIC Kappa Casein: Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
HB: 489435 Haplotypes: [ JH1F ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

192 20 0.38% 88 30 0.47% 78

Workability Traits o dirs 0 herds Rel 69% Conformation 0 dirs 0 herds Rel 65%

Milking Speed 102 Overall Type m Loin Strength 102

Temperament 105 mm AN 98
. . i Rear Leg Set 100
Likeability 107 Dairy Strength - ear Leg Se

m- Rear Leg Rear View 103

Management Traits Feet & Legs - Udder Texture 104

Cell Count 119 /69%  Stature 103 Udder Depth 102

Mastitis Resistance 99 /70% Bone Quality 105 Fore Attach 105

Survival 110 /60% Angularity 104 Rear Udder Height 107

Daughter Fertility 99 /61% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width 104

e NEW Release - An exciting young Jersey sire we have Calving Ease NA Body Depth 101 Centre Ligament 100

moving forward o Gestation Length -1/63%  ChestWidth 101 Teat Place Front 107
A cow family with humble beginnings from Pat & —

Rosemary Roache, Lightwood Jersey’s Heat Tolerance 97 /3%  PinWidth g et ace fear I

¢ Dam is an Excellent 92 point Oliver from a Raceway x Feed Saved -36 /34%  Pin Set 102  Teat Length 100

Larfalot x Badger

1 0 6 E ” E [ ‘/,i C :,:ZLTA,L :: Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds



BESTYET

Oliver x Raceway

RRP $24.00

2.1m Sexed $48.00

Bercar Bestyet

Sire: Dutch Hollow Oliver P

Dam: Bercar Beauty EX91

Source: | Bercar Jerseys, Bamawm, VIC
HB: 779733

e Now with early daughters calvings

e Strength and Width and use should be used to improve

Udder Shape

¢ A nice balanced of Production, Conformation and Health

traits

BUTLER ¢ /

Grant x Navara MEM‘”

Kaarmona Butler

Sire: Crescent Volcano Grant

Dam: | Kaarmona Navara Babe 238 EX91
Source: | Kaarmona Jerseys, Kaarimba, VIC
HB: 797837

:| BESTYET
in: | A22

Kappa Casein:
| JHIF

BB

;| BUTLER
in: | A22

Kappa Casein:
| JHIF

BB

e Reproduction is a feature amongst this package -
Daughter Fertility Improver 104

¢ Bred down from the high performance Babe familiy at
Kaarmona Jerseys

¢ Improved Feed Efficiency - the modern Jersey bull

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue

C{EN 366 /73% PN 312 /62% PRSI 795 /66%

30 drs 9 herds RIP 100%

Production
ASI kgP
189 26

P%
0.13%

Workability Traits 13 drs 3 herds Rel 72%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

BPI Exi¥ 8 HWI

Production
ASI kgP
154 13

Management Traits

101

104
106

134 /68%
104 /83%
109 /64%
100 /63%
NA
-3 /95%
98 /38%
-5 /35%

P%
0.40%

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance

Survival
Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

103

105
106

120 /70%
101 /70%
110 /61%
104 /61%
NA
2 /62%
98 /38%
8 /34%

Milk kgF

606 29

Conformation
Overall Type

F% Rel%

-0.07% 76

1[Iy Loin Strength

1 dtrs 1 herds Rel 67%

104

onmary (110 [T

Stature

Bone Quality

Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

Milk kgF
-167 26

Conformation

Overall Type 106

Dairy Strength - Rear Leg Set 101
m- Rear Leg Rear View 104
Feet & Legs - Udder Texture 101

99  Udder Depth 99

106

Fore Attach 103

108 Rear Udder Height 113
106 Rear Udder Width 108
105 Centre Ligament 105
99 Teat Place Front 102
103 Teat Place Rear 106
105 Teat Length 94

S

Loin Strength

RRP $24.00

0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%
F% Rel%

0.67% 79

0 dirs 0 herds Rel 65%

97

Dairy Strength - Rear Leg Set 100
m- Rear Leg Rear View 100

Feet & Legs - UdderTexture 105
101 Udder Depth 103

104 Fore Attach 107
102 Rear Udder Height 103
93 Rear Udder Width 100

Stature

Bone Quality

Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

Genelgrc.

98 Centre Ligament 97

97 TeatPlace Front 108

101 Teat Place Rear 104

97 Teat Length 95

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds
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DOUGGAN 4 et 5500

David x Murmur

White Star Douglas
Sire: Sunset Canyon David Bull ID: | DOUGGAN BPI 384 /98% HWI 332 /86% SI 826 /88%

Dam: | White Star 5586 GP81 Beta Casein: | A22
Source: | White Star Jerseys, Noorat, VIC Kappa Casein: | BB Production 817 dirs 70 herds RIP 30%
HB: 743169 Haplotypes: | JHIF ASI kgP P% Milk ng F% Rel%
193 23 0.39% 139 23 0.30% 99
mﬂ(ab'"w Traits 294 dirs 34 herds Conformation 182 dirs 23 herds Rel 95%

Milking Speed 102 Overall Type '[172 Loin Strength 103

Temperament 103 mm Foot Angle 105

i Rear L 101
Likeability TR iy strength |~ It E
m- Rear Leg Rear View 105

[T e

Cell Count 132 /9%  Stature 97  Udder Depth 99

Mastitis Resistance 104 /99%  Bone Quality 91  Fore Attach 101

Survival 114 /95% Angularity 100 Rear Udder Height 98

Daughter Fertility 102 /98%  Muzzle Width 106 Rear Udder Width ~ 99

e Looking for reliability....more than 800 milking CCTOREES NA Body Depth gy Ccnte Llaament
daughters Gestation Length -1 /99% Chest Width 107 Teat Place Front 103

° Top 1% BPI, Top 1% HWI, Top 1% Sl Heat Tolerance 92 /38% Pin Width 106 Teat Place Rear 98
e Health & Fertility Improver Feed Saved -11 /50%  Pin Set 104 Teat Length 100

GOLDBAND p 2 mSwd 54

Polledgold x Bandanna 4m Sexed $60.00

Wallacedale Gold Band P
Sire: Broadlin Polledgold PP Bull ID: | GOLDBANDP BPI 288 /70% HWI 241 /59% SI 581 / %

Dam: Wallacedale Bandanna Melaine EX92 Beta Casein: | A22

Source: | Wallacedale Jerseys, Poowong North, VIC ~ Kappa Casein: | BB Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
HB: 792926 Haplotypes: | JHTF AS| kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
127 15 0.21% 164 17 0.16% 78

Conformation 0 dtrs O herds Rel 62%

Milking Speed 104 Overall Type 1[11:37 Loin Strength 111

Temperament 107 mm Foot Angle 102
i ili i Rear Leg Set 99
Likeability 108 Dairy Strength - ear Leg Se

m- Rear Leg Rear View 103

Workability Traits o dirs 0 herds Rel 67%

Footstogs | = [CARTRT

Cell Count 117 /e8%  Stature 97  Udder Depth 101

Mastitis Resistance 100 /69% Bone Quality 106 Fore Attach 107

Survival 109 /55% Angularity 107 Rear Udder Height 106

Daughter Fertility 99 /56% Muzzle Width 106 Rear Udder Width 105

e POLLED sire with strong international demand, LIMITED Calving Ease NA Body Depth 104 Centre Ligament 104
opportunity with sexed semen Gestation Length -6/o7%  ChestWidth 107 TeatPlace Front 104

* Six Generations of Excellent Dams Heat Tolerance 91 /38% Pin Width 105 TeatPlace Rear 100
¢ Production, Conformation and Health Traits in the same Feed Saved A1 /3%  PinSet 105 Teat Length 102

package

12 GEIIE [‘/,if reseing o acsvato o Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds
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. . () QQQ
Jeronimo x Valentino NG

Kaarmona Idano

Sire: Sun Valley Marchin Jeronimo Bull ID: | IDANO
Dam: | Kaarmona Valentino llagay VG89 Beta Casein: | A12
Source: | Kaarmona Jerseys, Kaarimba, VIC Kappa Casein: | BB
HB: 812748 Haplotypes: | JH1F

Family member, Broadlin llagay 2429 2429-EX92

e New Release - A package combining High Type &
Production

e Top 1% BPI, Top 1% HWI, Top 1% SI
e Use IDANO to improve Milk flow and Overall Udder shape

INVINCIBLE

Hatman x Valentino

RRP $24.00

C{EN 363 /72% BV 259 /e1% PRSI 787 /65%

0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

Production
ASI kgP
195 31

P%
0.10%

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

103
107

109

123 /69%
101 /72%
109 /60%
98 /61%
NA

-2 /64%
94 /38%
-103 /34%

Milk kgF

788 22

Conformation
Overall Type

mm Foot Angle
- Rear Leg Set 95
m- Rear Leg Rear View
- Udder Texture

Stature

Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

F% Rel%
-0.38% 78
0 dirs 0 herds Rel 66%
yh (1] Loin Strength 104
104

102

103
109 Udder Depth 102
97 Fore Attach 107
109 Rear Udder Height 107
111 Rear Udder Width 106
99 Centre Ligament 105
106 Teat Place Front 111
108 Teat Place Rear 105
99 Teat Length 102

RRP $25.00

Loxleigh Hatman Vince 5963

Sire: Broadlin Hatman Bull' ID: | INVINCIBLE
Dam: Loxleigh Valentino Vanessa 5408 EX92  Beta Casein: | A22
Source: | Loxleigh Jerseys, Tallygaroopna, VIC Kappa Casein: | BB

HB: 727395 Haplotypes: | JHIF

INVINCIBLE

e Daughter Proven Sire and heavy repeat use sire
e A22 Sire backed by a Strong Cow Family at Loxleigh
Jerseys

¢ Nice Balance of Production & Type and limit semen
opportunity...Order Early

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue

BPl w4l ¥E HWI

Production
ASI kgP
217 25

P%
0.46%

Workability Traits 124 dts 32 herds Rel 9%

Milking Speed

Temperament
Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance

Survival
Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

100

104
106

102 /96%
102 /97%
106 /88%
95 /94%
NA
0 /98%
92 /38%
-55 /471%

Milk kgF

115 28

Conformation
Overall Type

Sl

269 dtrs 62 herds RIP 30%

F% Rel%
0.41% 97
75 dirs 22 herds Rel 90%
112} Loin Strength 102

Dairy Strength - Rear Leg Set
m- Rear Leg Rear View
Feet & Legs - Udder Texture

Stature

Bone Quality
Angularity
Muzzle Width
Body Depth
Chest Width
Pin Width

Pin Set

Genelgrc.

106

102

105
100 Udder Depth 96
105 Fore Attach 99
108 Rear Udder Height 108
109 Rear Udder Width 108
109 Centre Ligament 99
106 Teat Place Front 102
104 Teat Place Rear 99
97 Teat Length 95

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds
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PICKLE 4 St 500

Pixstar x Lemonhead

Wallacedale Pickle
Sire: Diamond Hill Oliver Pixstar P Bull ID: | PICKLE BPI 373 /72% HWI 31 6 /61% SI 760 /65%

Dam: Wallacedale Lemon Melaine EX90 Beta Casein: | A22
Source: | Wallacedale Jerseys, Poowong North, VIC ~ Kappa Casein: | BB Production 0 dtrs O herds RIP 0%
HB: 783650 Haplotypes: [ JH1F ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

189 18 0.36% 54 33 0.56% 79

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 65%

Milking Speed 103 Overall Type 1188 Loin Strength 104

Temperament 106 m LU FootAngle 107
i Rear L

Likeability SRR Diry strength | = KECL R

m- Rear Leg Rear View 104

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 70%

Fotsiogs | = [TERMTS
Cell Count 129 /69%  Stature 104 Udder Depth 107
Mastitis Resistance 100 /71% Bone Quality 96 Fore Attach 105
Survival 112 /58% Angularity 100 Rear Udder Height 103
Daughter Fertility 101 /62%  Muzzle Width 99 Rear Udder Width 104
Calving Ease NA Body Depth 92 Centre Ligament 106

e Maximising Productivity and Profitability

* Top 1% BPI, Top 1% HWI, Top 1% SI Gestation Length 1 /95% Chest Width 97 TeatPlace Front 104
« A solid all-round performance identifies PICKLE as a high Heat Tolerance 100 /38%  Pin Width 104 TeatPlace Rear 106
demand sire Feed Saved 8 /34% Pin Set 106 Teat Length 99

STARK pp —

Pixstar x Tahbilk

Wallacedale Stark PP
Sire: Diamond Hill Oliver Pixstar P Bull ID: | STARK BPI 31 6 /71% HWI 223 /59% SI 729 /64%

Dam: Wallacedale Tahbilk Madge EX92 Beta Casein: | A22
Source: | Wallacedale Jerseys, Poowong North, VIC ~ Kappa Casein: | BB Production 0 dtrs O herds RIP 0%
HB: 796688 Haplotypes: [ JH1C ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

198 27 0.11% 638 34 0.00% 78

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 63%

Milking Speed 104 Overall Type 1[1[:3 Loin Strength 105

Temperament 104 mm Foot Angle 106

i Rear L 102
Likeabilit 105 PRGN Rearlegsel 10
m- Rear Leg Rear View 107

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 68%

TP ) et 1o

Cell Count 112 /69%  Stature 100 Udder Depth 101

Mastitis Resistance 101 /68% Bone Quality 102 Fore Attach 100

Survival 108 /55% Angularity 109 Rear Udder Height 108

Daughter Fertility 95 /58% Muzzle Width 110 Rear Udder Width 110

¢ 100% Guarantee with a NO horns Policy Calving Ease NA Body Depth 101 Centre Ligament 111
e Standout #1 Homozygous Jersey bull of the breed and Gestation Length 3/71%  ChestWidth 100 Teat Place Front 102
115 Survival ABV Heat Tolerance 93 /38%  Pin Width 109 TeatPlace Rear 110

e His dam, one of the most admired young cows in the Feed Saved 0 /32% Pin Set 110 Teat Length o

breed

1 4 6 E ” E [ ‘/,i C :,,:ZLTA,L :: Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds



VENTURA P ¢ ¢ roumass

zuku x Tahbilk a7

Loxleigh lzuku Ventura P

) RELQJ,
*

%ew g™

Sire: Loxleigh Oliver lzuku Bull ID: | VENTURA BPI 296 /68%

Dam: Loxleigh Tahbilk Venessa 6904 Ex92 Beta Casein: | A22
Source: | Loxleigh Jerseys, Tallygaroopna, VIC Kappa Casein:

Production

RRP $25.00
4m Sexed $56.00

0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

LU 194 /579% I 598 /62%

HB: 808336 Haplotypes: [ JH1F ASI kgP
148 21

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Management Traits
Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility

e New Release - The next generation of POLLED jersey Calving Ease

sires

¢ A sire packed with Dairy Strength...MUST order this bull

early in 2024 to avoid disappointment

Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance

e Same family as INVINCIBLE, 2nd dam in the pedigree is Feed Saved

the dam of INVINCIBLE

LIVESJFOCK GENETICS

The highest
levels of industry
accreditation ensure
quality outcomes.

At the
forefront of
animal genetics

and reproduction FelFCXIEETESICIR{ g

technology.

T T A L CONTACT THE TLG TEAM TODAY
4969 Princes Hwy, Camperdown Vic 3260
Phone: 0355932016  www.tlg.com.au

Email: tig@genaust.com.au

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue

Delivering

world class
products and
services since

1989.

Offering a quality

your next joining
period.

P%
0.02%

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 63%

101
106

107

117 /68%
104 /62%
108 /53%
97 /52%
NA

1 /63%
94 /38%
-107 /32%

Milk kgF F% Rel%
575 27 -0.08% 78

Conformation 0 dirs O herds Rel 59%
Overall Type i i Loin Strength 107

mm Foot Angle 105
- Rear Leg Set 99
m- Rear Leg Rear View 103
- Udder Texture 104

Stature 106 Udder Depth 100
Bone Quality 102 Fore Attach 106
Angularity 105 Rear Udder Height 109
Muzzle Width 111 Rear Udder Width 106
Body Depth 108 Centre Ligament 107
Chest Width 107 Teat Place Front 104
Pin Width 106 Teat Place Rear 106
Pin Set 102 Teat Length 100

TLG offer a wide range

of professional services:
Semen Collection
Sexed Semen Collection
Embryo Transfer

IVF Technology

Storage & Despatch
Import & Export
Genomic Testing

ORNOR OO RORORMONO)

On Farm A2 Testing

Quality - Results - Value
Genelgrcs::z:nxx
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MONITOR HEAT AND HEALTH
FROM WHEREVER YOU ARE.

Highly accurate
Heat detection

Active Tag enhances the management of
breeding programs by detecting subtle gestures
and behaviours that aren't visible to the naked
eye. Finetune mating, manage calving dates,
and actively reduce the instances of silent heats
and wasted straws.

Best in class Gateway

» Up 101,000 metres, 360 degree,
line-of-sight range

» Auto-synchs with overlapping Gateways
to maximise coverage

 Real-time communication via mobile or
Wi-Fi networks

« Full coverage for up to 5,000 animals per
Gateway

*Under optimal conditions
(r:

Better animal health
365-days a year

Active Tag monitors your cows, learning
each individual's movements and
behaviours. Get alerted to changesin
behaviour signaling a potential health
concern, often before the animal presents
with any visual signs of illness.

Rumination / Feeding

« Now with individual and group analysis
on rumination feeding standing, lying
and resting
« Compare cows to their age group or heard
« Understand how changes on farm impact
your herd in real time
« Identify animals struggling within herd earlier.
« Create alerts to notify you when activities
change significantly




Tru-Test.

DATAMARS
See how animals are i
4§ performingviasimple ActiveTag
graphs and charts.

a3

< 2340 < 2340

[nEamsrted [nEamsrted

TS Dedault group TS [+

eat: 18/06 (<1day] OS5 (22 days) eat: 18/06 (<1day] OS5 (22 days)

1 7 W W

HEAT & RUMINATION (

1 7

HEAT & RUMINATION

[

]
| T e e
‘f-\,j" III __‘_F_,:L\,
] [ ]

Juna

RUMINATION

L ]
| P
‘f-\,j" III __‘_F_,:L\,
L] L ]

Juna

RUMINATION

f..-—-,_,..—.....-—-—-—- e e f..-—-,_,..—.....-—-—-—- e e
A A

Jung Jung

STANDING STANDING

R TAG SYHMC: 117 resnadning

View heat and health data history on individual animals or groups.
Easily print or download reports and graphs in common file formats.

Distributed by Genetics Australia. Contact our
Tru-Test Active Tag Specialist

Geﬂefdcs Rodney Brooks 0408741034

AUSTRALIA Katrina G:.:llipdo 0487727 342
Breeding better Australian herds Gerard Brislin 0408 107 019

i / / / / / / dairy.farmingmadebetter.com
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Genelgrcs

AUSTRALIA
Breeding better Australian herds

MERCHANDISE

Al Equipment

Complete DIY Al Kit

This is the complete Kkit.

Everything you need for Al.

e FiL Aerosol can e Al Thaw flask

e Polysem Red Gloves e Cito Thaw monitor
e 2.5 Litres Lube e Thermometer

e Lube bottle e Al Tweezer

e 3 x Flexia Guns e Scissors

e 2 x 50P Al Sheaths e Paper Towel

lued at
S41 000 vaue$5300ver

Al Lube Polysem Gloves  Orange 25 micron

5 Litre S 00
33300 Rgﬂcron

2.5 Litre <, 8 e S 50
iy R 27

Yellow 35 Micron

53000

FIL Detail Paint ——=
4 Litre \ - /

39600

10 Litre

5204

Available in blue, red, green, & orange

FIL Aerosol Cans

31 600

Per 500ml can

Are you looking for further details or additional products to the ones shown,
visit our website today! www.genaust.com.au
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THE SOLUTION

to increase your profitability \Da

Alpine ANGUS

MAIN EVENT a192

* Top 1% Gestation Length
 Top 10% Calving Ease
 Top 5% Fat EBV’s

¢ High Semen Ferility

* Sexed Semen Available

siraplus

Steggles SPECKLE PARK

PABLO rs

e Early Maturing

¢ Muscle & Capacity
¢ Sound Feet & Legs
* Quiet Disposition

¢ High Semen Fertility

BEEFX

Wirruna POLL HEREFORD

PATON poss

¢ Top 10% Calving Ease

* Top 5% Gestation Length
¢ Homozygous Polled

e Early Growth - Top 2%

e Mature Growth — Top 5%

T
Ir

Black wolf SPECKLE PARK

THERMAL OPTICS o

* High Semen Fertility ‘elraplus
e Clean Through The Shoulders

e Sound Feet & Legs

e Quiet Disposition

e Sexed Semen Available

Our DairyBEEFX program focuses on obtaining the right products tailored to meet the needs of Australian
dairy producers. It identifies bulls with specific traits and characteristics necessary for producing
profitable Dairy x Beef offspring. The program ensures high-quality semen through strict quality control
managed by experienced lab technicians at our production facility in Camperdown, Victoria.

ANGUS | SPECKLE PARK | CHAROLAIS | MURRAY GREY | HEREFORD | WAGYU | SIMMENTAL

Phone: (03) 5367 3888  www.genaust.com.au

Genelgrcs::.z.nmx .
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ARBBO0OBOO

VikrWiking x VikRTokyo

RRP $18.00

Johville Park Booboo

Sire: VR Karsta Wonder Wiking Bull ID:
Dam: | Johville Park Toyko 5825 Nasis:
Source: | Johville Park Aussie Reds, Leitchville, VIC  Beta Casein:
HB: 30827 Kappa Casein:

¢ High Production sire with positive components

e Solid all-round performer

ARBBO0BOO
12UUT06
A22

e Sustainability Choice Sire - Impressive Production ARB

sire

ARBCAESAR ¢ /

Aotearoa x Kenneth

are®

G2l 266 /52% Pl

Production 0 dirs 0 herds RIP 0%
ASI

Rel%

kgP
231 32

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 41%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Management Traits

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

P%
0.19%

100

101

124 /76%

102 /50%

103 /32%

97 /31%
N/A

1 /89%

N/A

-15 /23%

166 /24%

Milk

kgF

827 39

Conformation
Overall Type

Feet & Legs

Stature 102
Bone Quality 102
Angularity 102
Muzzle Width 96
Body Depth 100
Chest Width 98
Pin Width 97
Pin Set 108

S

F%

0.06% 77

Loin Strength
Heel Depth

Rear Leg Set
Rear Leg Rear View
Udder Texture
Udder Depth

Fore Attach

Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Centre Ligament
Teat Place Front
Teat Place Rear

Teat Length

680 /49%

0 dirs 0 herds Rel 41%

101
102
104
101
103
99
99
102
101
100
94
99
100

RRP $20.00

Waikato Farm Caesar

Sire: Waikato Farm Aotearoa Bull ID:
Dam: | Waikato Farm Brooke 3934 Nasis:
Source: | Waikato Farm Aussie Reds, Irishtown, TAS ~ Beta Casein:
HB: 29019 Kappa Casein:

ARBCAESAR

ARBCAESAR
12UUP04
A22

AB

¢ Daughter Proven - Nearing 100 milking daughters

¢ Use ARBCAESAR to reduce the frame size in red and
cross-bred cows

e Extreme production sire and health trait improver

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue

BPI p4L¥im HWI

Production
ASI kgP
179 27

P%
0.08%

Workability Traits 25 dirs 10 herds Rel 75%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

103

102
103

132 /92%
105 /92%
101 /49%
102 /83%
N/A
-1 /94%
N/A
18 /34%

pA RN

Milk

kgF
834 32

Conformation
Overall Type

Dairy Strength

Feet & Legs

Stature 97
Bone Quality 104
Angularity 100
Muzzle Width 97
Body Depth 103
Chest Width 100
Pin Width 99
Pin Set 98

Genelgrc.

Sl

F% Rel%
-0.05% 94

15 dirs 7 herds Rel 56%
Loin Strength 95
Heel Depth 102
Rear Leg Set 96
Rear Leg Rear View 100
Udder Texture 98
Udder Depth 97
Fore Attach 99
Rear Udder Height = 98
Rear Udder Width ~ 94
Centre Ligament 97
Teat Place Front = 96
Teat Place Rear 99
Teat Length 111

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds

593 /71%

88 dtrs 16 herds RIP 47%

21



AR B CYG N ET RRP $22.00

Foske x Olstad

Beaulands Swannies

e el el 272 /s8% QALY 274 /31% PRI 614 /82%
Dam: | Beaulands Olstad Birdie VG86 Nasis: | 12UUJ04

Source: | Boaulands Aussie Reds, Nowra, NSW  Beta Casein: | A12
HB: 25101 Kappa Casein: | AE ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

149 23 0.05% 779 26 -0.10% 98

Daughter: Fernlea Park ARBCygnett 5862

Conformation 46 dirs 14 herds Rel 85%

Milking Speed 105 Overall Type 1115/ Loin Strength 109

Temperament 102 mm I 108
i Rear L

Likeability 105 Dairy Strength m ear Leg Set 98

mm Rear Leg Rear View =~ 92

Workability Traits s7 dirs 26 herds Rel 91%

[ETE ) o

Cell Count 101 /98%  Stature 97  Udder Depth 95

Mastitis Resistance 100 /95%  Bone Quality 91 Fore Attach 97

Survival 106 /88% Angularity 98 Rear Udder Height 100

Daughter Fertility 106 /93%  Muzzle Width 105 Rear Udder Width ~ 106

« Improved Reliability with milking daughters Calving Ease N/A Body Depth 106 Centre Ligament 103

« Positive sire for improving functional Type and Udder Gestation Length 1 /98% Chest Width 106 Teat Place Front 109

shape Heat Tolerance N/A Pin Width 109 Teat Place Rear 105

e Limit semen availble - MUST order early Feed Saved -15/45%  Pin Set 107 Teat Length 87
o RELEg

<

ARBLEV| ¢ / v
& NEW RELEASE
d =

. & 5 .
Primestad x Tokyo AreM

W ™
Oaklands Pastoral Levi
Sire: Waikato Farm Primestad P Bull ID: | ARBLEVI BPI 229 /50% HWI 151 /39% SI 504 /46%

Dam: Blackwood Park 1696 Nasis: | 12UUV15
Source: | Oakland Pastoral Beta Casein: | A22 Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
HB: 31499 Kappa Casein: | AA ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

164 22 0.32% 186 15 0.11% 75

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 25%
Milking Speed 100 i 104
Temperament 104 9
Likeability 104 101

)]
mm Rear Leg Rear View = 102
I | UdderTexture 102

Management Traits

Cell Count 123 /74%  Stature 104 Udder Depth 99
Mastitis Resistance 103 /41%  Bone Quality 99 Fore Attach 100
Survival 104 /23%  Angularity 99  Rear Udder Height 102
Daughter Fertility 98 /26% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width ~ 102
Calving Ease N/A Body Depth 103 Centre Ligament 103
* NEW Release - Offers improved udder health Gestation Length -2 /33% Chest Width 104 Teat Place Front 101
e High components and added Dairy Strength Heat Tolerance N/A Pin Width B 1ot Place Rear IR
* Use to improve added Teat Length Feed Saved -59 /14% Pin Set 102 Teat Length 103

22 68/78 f(f[ Eresdin et et e Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds
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ARBLINDT

Foske x Fastrup

Beaulands Lindt

Sire: V Foske Bull ID: | ARBLINDT
Dam: | Beaulands Fast Rosie 6 Nasis: | 12UUM02
Source: | Beaulands Aussie Reds, Nowra, NSW Beta Casein: | A22

HB: 26921 Kappa Casein: | AA

e Daughter Proven - With more than 100 milking daughters
e Short Gestation sire
e Qverall Type and Udder improver

ARBMCKEON

Faabeli x Foske

Beaulands McKeon

Sire: VR Nivalan Fimbe Faabeli Bull ID: | ARBMCKEON
Dam: | Beaulands Foske Rosie 25472 Ex90 1E Nasis: | 12UUU12
Source: | Beaulands Aussie Reds, Nowra, NSW Beta Casein: | A12

HB: 31029 Kappa Casein: | AE

Dam: Beaulands Foske Rosie

e Positive Daughter Fertility ARB sire

e |dentified to improve Dairy Strength and ideal Feet & Leg
structure

e Moderate size and a breed leader for udder shape
improvement

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue

BP| wzz¥E7 HWI

Production 133 dirs 38 herds RIP 15%
ASI

kgP
174 21

P%
0.19%

Workability Traits s dirs 27 herds Rel 91%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

4N 151 /63%

Production
ASI kgP
69 9

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 44%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

Management Traits

Management Traits

101

102

101 /97%
100 /95%
106 /82%
99 /91%
N/A
-3 /97%
N/A
-58 /38%

P%
0.20%

102

101

103 /90%
101 /53%
105 /35%
101 /36%
N/A
-2 /90%
N/A
-23 /23%

RRP $18.00

151 /779% I 517 /79%

Milk kgF

406 31

Conformation
Overall Type

Feet & Legs

Stature 103
Bone Quality 102
Angularity 110
Muzzle Width 101
Body Depth 107
Chest Width 102
Pin Width 102
Pin Set 103

Milk kgF
-70 1

Conformation
Overall Type

Feet & Legs

Stature 101
Bone Quality 101
Angularity 101

Muzzle Width 100

Body Depth 102
Chest Width 102
Pin Width 103
Pin Set 101

Genelgrc.

F% Rel%
0.20% 97

15 dirs 8 herds Rel 67%
Loin Strength 103
Heel Depth 106
Rear Leg Set 103

Rear Leg Rear View = 103
Udder Texture 108
Udder Depth 96
Fore Attach 100
Rear Udder Height = 97
Rear Udder Width ~ 110
Centre Ligament 107
Teat Place Front = 104
Teat Place Rear 105
Teat Length 101

RRP $18.00

0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
F% Rel%
0.07% 90

0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 41%
Loin Strength 103
Heel Depth 106
Rear Leg Set 101

Rear Leg Rear View = 103
Udder Texture 102
Udder Depth 101
Fore Attach 105
Rear Udder Height = 99
Rear Udder Width =~ 102
Centre Ligament 105
Teat Place Front = 105
Teat Place Rear 105
Teat Length 99

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds
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* *
ARBNORMAN s
-"¢€ e&&

W g™

Primestad x Faber

Oaklands Pastoral Norman
Sire: Waikato Farm Primestad P Bull ID: | ARBNORMAN BPI 325 /49% HWI 243 /39% SI 793 /46%

Dam: Blackwood Park 1416 Nasis: | 12UUV14
Source: | Oakland Pastoral Beta Casein: | A22 Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP %
HB: 31500 Kappa Casein: [ AA AS| kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

257 38 0.52% 385 16 -0.01% 75

Workability Traits o trs 0 herds Rel 33% [l Conformation 0 ditrs 0 herds Rel 22%

Milking Speed 101 Overall Type Loin Strength 101

Temperament 104 m Heel Depth 98
. - Rear Leg Set 101

Likeability 105 Dairy Strength ear Leg Se

m Rear Leg Rear View =~ 99
Feet & Legs Udder Texture 100

Management Traits

Cell Count 104 /74%  Stature 102 Udder Depth 99

Mastitis Resistance 101 /42%  Bone Quality 99 Fore Attach 99

Survival 105 /23% Angularity 96 Rear Udder Height = 101

Daughter Fertility 101 /26%  Muzzle Width 102 Rear Udder Width ~ 101

« NEW Release - Foske FREE pedigree Calving Ease N/A Body Depth 100 Centre Ligament 102
« Extreme BPI and High production sire Gestation Length -3 /34% Chest Width 101 Teat Place Front 101
* Sustainability Choice Sire - Breed leading sire amongsth Heat Tolerance R i Width R Teat Place Rear g
the Genetics Australia line-up Feed Saved -24 [13%  Pin Set 101  Teat Length 103

ARB PONGA RRP $16.00

Enger x Foske

wrarrrdbe | 225 /5% JLA 165 /oo% PRI 574 /0%

Dam: Beaulands Foske Leaf GP84 Nasis: | 12UUP06

Source: | Beaulands Aussie Reds, Nowra, NSW Beta Casein: | A22 Production UGS TGS G 7

HB: 29533 Kappa Casein: | AB AS| kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
_ 191 28 0.14% 747 32 0.00% 94

Conformation 11 dtrs 4 herds Rel 60%
99

Workability Traits 22 dirs 8 herds Rel 69%
Milking Speed 99 Overall Type Loin Strength

Temperament 102 Heel Depth 105

Likeability LR Dairy Strength RearlegSet [

Rear Leg Rear View = 100

Feet & Legs Udder Texture 101

Management Traits

Cell Count 115 /92%  Stature 102 Udder Depth 97

Mastitis Resistance 102 /85% Bone Quality 99  Fore Attach 97

Survival 102 /51%  Angularity 101 Rear Udder Height ~ 95

Daughter Fertility 100 /65%  Muzzle Width 99  Rear Udder Width ~ 101

« Now with Milking Daughters Calving Ease N/A Body Depth 98 Centre Ligament ~ 104
« Alevel of improved milk and total milk solids can be Gestation Length 0 /92% Chest Width 99 Teat Place Front = 102
expected Heat Tolerance N/A Pin Width 103 Teat Place Rear ~ 104

¢ Production and Health trait improver Feed Saved -7 /35% Pin Set 107 Teat Length 98

24 68/78 f(f[ Eresdin et et e Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds
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ARBPRIMESTAD p

Onstad P x VR Uddin

RRP $20.00

Waikato Farm Primestad P

Sire: Onstad Bull ID:
Dam: | Waikato Farm Primula 4209 Twin VG86 Nasis:
Source: | Waikato Farm Aussie Reds, Irishtown, TAS ~ Beta Casein:
HB: 30212 Kappa Casein:

ARBPRIMESTAD
12UUR02
A22

AA

e Early calved daughters beginning to contribute to pro-

duction data

¢ Expected to improve Udder shape and added Teat Length

e Qutcross sire with “Foske” FREE pedigree!

ARBSKEETA

Onstad P x Foske

2l 205 /54% Pl

143 /18% PIM 478 /50%

18 dirs 2 herds RIP 50%

Production
ASI kgP P%
161 23 0.28%

Workability Traits 9 dtrs 1 herds Rel 60%

Milking Speed 99
Temperament 105
Likeability 104

Cell Count 105 /81%
Mastitis Resistance 100 /77%
Survival 104 /1%
Daughter Fertility 100 /43%
Calving Ease N/A

Gestation Length -4 /98%
Heat Tolerance N/A

Feed Saved -61 /25%

Milk kgF F% Rel%
307 15 0.03% 81
Conformation 0 dirs O herds Rel 4%
Overall Type Loin Strength 103
Heel Depth 97
Dairy Strength Rear Leg Set 100
Rear Leg Rear View 101
Feet & Legs Udder Texture 100
Stature 105 Udder Depth 98
Bone Quality 97  Fore Attach 101
Angularity 94 Rear Udder Height 103
Muzzle Width 104 Rear Udder Width =~ 104
Body Depth 100 Centre Ligament 104
Chest Width 105 Teat Place Front = 103
Pin Width 105 Teat Place Rear = 105
Pin Set 102 Teat Length 106

RRP $26.00
4m Sexed $55.00

Johville Park Skeeta

Sire: Onstad P Bull ID:
Dam: | Johville Park Foske 5773 Nasis:
Source: | Johville Park Aussie Reds, Leitchville, VIC Beta Casein:
HB: 31650 Kappa Casein:

¢ Breed Leading Sire - #1 Genomic Proven
¢ A right balance of Production and Type traits
¢ Top 1% BPI, Top 1% HWI, Top 1% SI

Summer 2024 Jersey / Red Breeds Sire Catalogue

ARBSKEETA
120UV13
A22

BPI ExaWE:ya HWI

yrZ ViU S| WELYEA

0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%

Production
ASI kgP P%
284 36 0.38%

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 47%

Milking Speed 101
Temperament 103
Likeability 105
Cell Count 98 /77%
Mastitis Resistance 100 /53%
Survival 104 /21%
Daughter Fertility 99 /44%
Calving Ease N/A
Gestation Length -3 /54%
Heat Tolerance N/A
Feed Saved -89 /27%

Milk kgF F% Rel%
578 44 0.28% 78
Conformation 0 dirs O herds Rel 46%
Overall Type Loin Strength 105
Heel Depth 102
Dairy Strength Rear Leg Set 99
Rear Leg Rear View = 104
Feet & Legs Udder Texture 104
Stature 105 Udder Depth 96
Bone Quality 98 Fore Attach 101
Angularity 103 Rear Udder Height = 102
Muzzle Width 107 Rear Udder Width ~ 109
Body Depth 105 Centre Ligament 106
Chest Width 106 Teat Place Front = 103
Pin Width 106 Teat Place Rear 103
Pin Set 101 Teat Length 105

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds

Genelgrc.
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ARBTYRELL RRP $16.00

Onstad x Tokyo

Beaulands Tyrell
P P sl 231 /61% QU] 148 /52% 1N 598 /57%
Dam: Beaulands Tokyo Princess Nasis: | 120UU14
Source: | Beaulands Aussie Reds, Nowra, NSW Beta Casein: | A12 Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
HB: 31188 Kappa Casein: | AA ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

. 181 32 0.07% 1040 25 -0.27% 81
ARBTYRELL g

Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 46%
Milking Speed 102 Overall Type Loin Strength 105
Temperament 103 Heel Depth 97
Likeability 105 Dairy Strength Rear Leg Set 100

Rear Leg Rear View = 104

Feet & Legs Udder Texture 103

Cell Count 123 /81%  Stature 105 Udder Depth 97

Mastitis Resistance 101 /54% Bone Quality 99  Fore Attach 101

Survival 104 /40% Angularity 102 Rear Udder Height = 105

Daughter Fertility 97 /44% Muzzle Width 103 Rear Udder Width = 105

e Extreme milk production and high milk solids Calving Ease N/A Body Depth 105 Centre Ligament 105
* Expected to have an improved level of farmer Workability  Gestation Length -2 /55%  ChestWidth 105 Teat Place Front 100
traits . Heat Tolerance N/A Pin Width 107 TeatPlace Rear 103

° gﬁ: ptg also improve General Appearance and Udder Feed Saved 78 Ja%  Pin Set 100 Teat Length —

ARFELIPE

Viljar x V Foske

Waikato Farm Felipe T P BPI 205 /62% HWI BE:":! /53% SI 376 /58%

Sire: VR Kuuselan Vimur Viljar

Dam: | Waikato Farm Primula 4079 EX 4E Nasis: | 22UUT02
Source: | Waikato Farm Aussie Reds, Irishtown, TAS ~ Beta Casein: | A22 Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
HB: 31106 Kappa Casein: ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

120 14 0.27% 12 11 0.16% 84

Dam: Waikato Farm Primula 4079 EX 4E

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Ret 45% [l Conformation 0 dirs 0 herds Rel 48%

Milking Speed 100 Overall Type Loin Strength 106

Temperament 101 m Heel Depth 99
Likeability 104 Dairy Strength Rear Leg Set 104
m Rear Leg Rear View =~ 98

Udder Texture 100

Cell Count 127 /84% Stature 105 Udder Depth 103

Mastitis Resistance 103 /53% Bone Quality 96 Fore Attach 106

Survival 104 /40%  Angularity 101 Rear Udder Height = 102

Daughter Fertility 100 /46%  Muzzle Width 107 Rear Udder Width ~ 103

« New Addition to the ARB line-up - Featuring strong links ~ CaVind Ease i) Body Depth 107 Centre Ligament 102
to Overall Type and Udder improvement Gestation Length 2 /36% Chest Width 108 Teat Place Front 105

¢ Use to improve Dairy Strength and Rump shape Heat Tolerance N/A Pin Width 104 Teat Place Rear 100
e Cell Count and Mastitis traits are also strong features Feed Saved -97 /26%  Pin Set 101  Teat Length 101
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ARRAG NA RRP $16.00

Blackwood x Dragomir

Waikato Farm Ragna
Sire: Blackwood Park Blackwood Bull ID: | ARRAGNA BPI 21 3 /61% HWI 147 /52% SI 61 9 /57%

Dam: | Waikato Farm Priness 3643 Ex92 6E Nasis: | 22UUT01
Source: | Waikato Farm Aussie Reds, Irishtown, TAS ~ Beta Casein: | A22 Production 0 dtrs 0 herds RIP 0%
HB: 31107 Kappa Casein: ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%

172 30 0.14% 863 18 -0.27% 83

Dam: Waikato Farm Priness 3643 Ex92 6E

Conformation 0 dirs 0 herds Rel 39%

Workability Traits o dtrs 0 herds Rel 48%

Milking Speed 102 9
Temperament 102 -
Likeability 103 L] Rear LegSet o7

Management Traits

mm Rear Leg Rear View = 99

Feet & Legs m UdderTexture 104

Cell Count 112 /2%  Stature 98  Udder Depth 96
Mastitis Resistance 101 /54%  Bone Quality 104 Fore Attach 95
Survival 104 /aa%  Angularity 102 Rear Udder Height 98
Daughter Fertility 97 /49% Muzzle Width 99  Rear Udder Width = 102
° !\Iew Addition to the ARB ".ne'uD - With strong links to Calving Ease N/A Body Depth 102 Centre Ligament ~ 104
increased level of production Gestation Length 3 /33% Chest Width 100 Teat Place Front ~ 99
e Moderate frame size and stature, this bull is ideally station Leng °
suited for many modern day breeding programs Heat Tolerance N/A Pin Width 93 TeatPlace Rear 103
o ARRAGNA can be used with a focus to improved Feed Feed Saved 12 /22%  Pin Set 95 Teat Length 97

Efficiency

G EO R G E2 RRP $20.00

V Foske x R David

Paco Foske Gi 2
e T sl il 196 /es% JIL 145 /580 PR 469 /e3%

Dam: | Paco David Georgia 143 VG88 Nasis: | 22UURO1
Source: | P Cocksedge, Nerrena, VIC Beta Casein: | A12 Production l7jotrsisheras RIS
HB: 30244 Kappa Casein: ASI kgP P% Milk kgF F% Rel%
122 19 0.06% 590 19 -0.09% 87
Dam: Paco David Georgia 143 VG388
Conformation 0 dtrs 0 herds Rel 50%

S
Milking Speed 102 Overall Type 1172 Loin Strength 102

Temperament 101 mm Heel Depth 105
—_— ' Rear Leg Set 99
Likeability 104 Dairy Strength m ear Leg Se

EET (7 reerteg Rearview | 101
Feet & Legs mwderTexture 101

Management Traits

Cell Count 121 /86% Stature 102 Udder Depth 97
Mastitis Resistance 103 /77% Bone Quality 99  Fore Attach 99
] Survival 105 /49%  Angularity 103 Rear Udder Height 96
P aad i TV : Daughter Fertility 99 /53%  MuzzleWidth 102 RearUdderWidth 103
* New Addition to the ARB line-up - Now with early milking  calving Ease N/A Body Depth 102 Centre Ligament 101
daughters with an improved [evel of Milk productlon Gestation Length 0 /92% Chest Width 102 Teat Place Front 102

e Improves Feet & Legs and Dairy Strength, important —
e At 105 Survival, GEORGE2 is one of the best amongst the  Feed Saved -31 /21%  Pin Set 105 Teat Length 97

Genetics Australia line-up
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REDFLOKI

Waikato x Foske

Waikato Farm Floki

Sire: Waikato Farm Waikato Bull ID:
Dam: Waikato Farm Primula 4079 EX 4E Nasis:
Source: | Waikato Farm Aussie Reds, Irishtown, TAS Beta Casein:

HB: 29449

Dam: Waikato Farm Primula 4079 EX 4E

e New Addition to the ARB line-up - Featuring strong links

to Overall Type and Udder improvement

Kappa Casein:

REDFLOKI
05UUPO1
A12

¢ Improves Milk volumes with more than 100 milking

daughters contributing to this breeding value

e At 103 Daughter Fertility, REDFLOKI is the best perfomer

amongst the Genetics Australia line-up

REDROLLO

Enger x V Foske

Waikato Farm Rollo

Sire: Enger Bull ID:
Dam: | Waikato Farm Clarebelle 3864 Ex90 1E Nasis:
Source: | Waikato Farm Aussie Reds, Irishtown, TAS ~ Beta Casein:
HB: 29535 Kappa Casein:

REDROLLO

¢ New Addition to the ARB line-up - Now with early milking
daughters expect increase Milk production
¢ Milking solids are a key feature of REDROLLO combining
59 kilograms
e Udder health is a strong feature... 124 Cell Count and
102 Mastitis Resistance

AUSTRALIA
Breeding better Australian herds

28 Genelgrc.

REDROLLO
22UUP03
A22

RRP $16.00

Il 132 /7% BilVId 138 /62% BB 299 /69%

Production 102 dtrs 10 herds RIP 55%

ASI kgP
53 11

P%
0.04%

Workability Traits 18 drs 4 herds Rel 68%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Management Traits
Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

BPl wpxxyrva HWI

Production
ASI kgP
208 35

Workability Traits 4 dtrs 1 herds Rel 51%

Milking Speed

Temperament

Likeability

Management Traits
Cell Count

Mastitis Resistance
Survival

Daughter Fertility
Calving Ease
Gestation Length
Heat Tolerance
Feed Saved

102

104
107

95 /92%
99 /93%

104 /50%
103 /58%

N/A
4 /9a%
N/A
-20 /31%

P%
0.19%

98

102
102

124 /82%
102 /80%
102 /37%
99 /46%
N/A
-5 /93%
N/A
-7 [25%

Milk kgF F% Rel%

354 2 -0.19% 95
Conformation 8 dtrs 1 herds Rel 53%
Overall Type ([i:5 Loin Strength 99

mm Heel Depth 100
m Rear Leg Set 102
mn Rear Leg Rear View 95
m Udder Texture 102

Stature 98 Udder Depth 100
Bone Quality 98 Fore Attach 101
Angularity 103 Rear Udder Height = 100
Muzzle Width 102 Rear Udder Width = 104
Body Depth 105 Centre Ligament 104
Chest Width 104 Teat Place Front = 110
Pin Width 104 Teat Place Rear = 105
Pin Set 92 Teat Length 97

RRP $20.00

S 653 /60%

26 dirs 6 herds RIP 80%

Milk kgF F% Rel%
913 24 -0.22% 85
Conformation 1 dtrs 1 herds Rel 43%
Overall Type m Loin Strength
mm Heel Depth 105
Dairy Strength Rear Leg Set 99

mm Rear Leg Rear View =~ 99
Feet & Legs m UdderTexture 98

Stature Udder Depth 95
Bone Quality 94  Fore Attach 96
Angularity 97 Rear Udder Height = 95

Muzzle Width 102 Rear Udder Width 101

Body Depth 99 Centre Ligament 99
Chest Width 103 Teat Place Front =~ 97
Pin Width 107 Teat Place Rear 100
Pin Set 112 Teat Length 101

Genetics Australia Breeding better Australian herds
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NEW

Kangawarra HAZ

Il‘z Status: i1//|1 NaSIs KGHAZZA DOB: 05/02/2021 HB:

e Sired by the popular UK milking shorthorn bull
Bushmills Jazz.

e Dam is classified EX91-2E and placed 2nd in
. fhemature CIasS if'the 2022 NSW lllawarra
~0FC —

e Sister to the dam is classified EX90 and
placed 1st in the 5yr old Class in the 2022
NSW Illawarra OFC

HAZLZA:

azz X Sa vard

il

INTRODUCING OUR

SIRE...

RRP $25.00 "
SEXED $55.00 "%

Ultr NE
tra EW RELEASE
%‘l’nmﬁ"‘
F
1
> 0 r,
'ﬁw"'d“‘.:

Dam: Kangawarra Hope 4585th EX91-2E

3.9 9902litres 4.03% 399kg 3.33% 330kg PI 116
5.4 9942litres 4.36% 433kg 3.48% 346kg PI 110
6.8 8527litres 4.16% 355kg 3.24% 276kg PI 107

Placed 2nd Mature Cow Class in the 2022 NSW
Illawarra OFC

Phone: (03) 5367 3888  www.genaust.com.au

Sister to Dam: Kangawarra Hope 4940th EX90

2.4 6720litres 4.70% 316kg 3.45% 232kg PI100
4.0 10059litres 3.70% 327kg 3.35% 337kg Pl 108
5.3 7910litres 4.61% 365kg 3.15% 249kg Pl 122

Placed 1st 5yr old Class in the 2022 NSW lllawarra OFC

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds

Genelgc

ILLAWARRA
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DairyMac $ 42000 -
Superthaw

Comes with flip top
AND gun warmer lid

DairyMac Al Gun
SuperWarmer

1100

Synchrony Products
@oquinol_ Cattle CIDR  CIDR Cattle

ACHIEVE MORE TOGETHER Bag 10 Devices Applicator
=~ Cue Mate s 40 s 90
= %% | Reload Tray 201 68
=)/ 522500
G ::ﬁf__, l' 40 pods 20 tails per tray \(‘
Cue Mate Cue Mate Cue Mate
RTU Blank Pod Applicator
$1 4000 $1 3000 53000
10 RTU devices per tray 40 pods per tray Green

Are you looking for further details or additional products to the ones shown,
visit our website today! www.genaust.com.au

ESTROTECT g¢120x

Wl BREEDING INDICATOR W

Genelgrcs:xznx.x .
30 L Breeding better Australian herds




ESTROTECT

Wl BREEDING INDICATOR W

5;'-..-:'-.-
i) S

THE WORLD'S LEADING BREEDING MANAGEMENT INDICATOR NOW FEATURING THE BREEDING BULLSEYE™

The NEW ESTROTECT™ Breeding Indicator featuring patent
pending Breeding Bullseye™ technology makes it easier than ever
to identify cows that are in heat, pinpoint timing for Al and Timed
Al protocols, as well as confirm successful pregnancies.

According to third-party research, when the new ESTROTECT™
Breeding Bullseye™ is rubbed off by mounting activity, cows
are up to three times more likely to conceive. Not only does
ESTROTECT™ with the Breeding Bullseye™ indicate when a cow
is in heat, it tells you exactly when the animal should be bred to
achieve optimal results.

To learn more about the new and improved ESTROTECT™
featuring the Breeding Bullseye™, visit www.ESTROTECT.com!

DON'T

AS GOOD AS ABULL"
www.ESTROTECT.com




| LET’S TALK

<,
O, \,\)
+%0gicAL 59
Yoport com!

XC 20/20

Signature

) MVE xc47/11 _

. Save Money with Many Tank sizes for
Advanced Chemical Vacuum et . .
Retention System Low Liquid Nitrogen different capacity and
Consumption duration needs
No. Of No.of 1/2cc | No.of 1/2cc No.of1.2& No. of 1/4cc | Liquid Capacity Static Working
Cani'sters Straws Straws 2.0ml Vials | Straws (65mm | w/o Inventory | Evaporation Rate Duration
(10/Cane) (2 Level Bulk) (5/Cane) goblets) (Litres) (Litres Per Day) (Full Days)
XC 47/11 10 3,200 - 1,050 9,500 47.4 0.39 76
XC 34/18 6 2,100 - 630 5,700 34.8 0.18 123
XC 20/20 SIGNATURE 6 660 1,680 210 1,500 20.5 0.09 142

*All prices listed are excluding GST, come with a 5 year vacuum Warranty and two year parts warranty.

Phone: (03) 5367 3888  www.genaust.com.au 68”8["//"[ AUSTRALIA
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. CUE=MATE® DELIVERS

MORE Skt
by vetoquinoL

CALVES G,é_\l ROFI'I}S e

I" w,

» Exceptional device retention PN

» Reusable wishbone with reload pods
» High efficacy due to large surface area
» Adjustable dose of progesterone Available from

» Proven Cow Comfort”

Repro360 Help Line: 1300 163 056 GEHEt‘//iCS

Email: 360australia@vetoquinol.com AUSTRALIA

Follow repro360 at @ f [in]
Phone: (03) 5367 3888

Repro360.com.au Email: orders@genaust.com.au

ue-Mate®is a WWW-ge“aust.com.au

C t registered trademark of Vetoquinol.
*Data on file



_PERFORMANCE W

——

TRACKING YOUR HERDS GENETIC
ITH GENE

I il

SCREEN

‘
. v . 7
L) b S\ .
Genescreen is your complete genetic analysis package.

' It provides you with individual cow mating suggestions based on either pedigree estimates or genomic breeding values.

i Track your herds performance through the Genescreen benchmarking module.
'-’* 4 --1 Genescreen gives you the ability to analyse and understand where your breeding program is taking you. ¥ e
(] .r’,- L | '

oo To order a FREE Genescreen, contact your local Genetics Australia representative or email genescreen@genaust.com.au

Genetics Australia Holdings Pty Ltd
PO Box 195, BACCHUS MARSH, VIC 3340, AUSTRALIA

P: +61 35367 3888  E: orders@genaust.com.au

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds

Genelgrc

Anthony Shelly

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

M: 0408 529 410

E: anthony.shelly@genaust.com.au

Damien Thomson

BEEF PRODUCT MANAGER

M: 0429 819 805

E: damien.thomson@genaust.com.au

Ashlea Cross

BEEF SALES REPRESENTATIVE
M: 0412 759 002

E: ashlea.cross@genaust.com.au

lan Noakes

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Western Australia

M: 0409 297 805

E: ian.noakes@genaust.com.au

Gerard Brislin

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
Tasmania

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Gippsland

M: 0408 107 019

E: gerard.brislin@genaust.com.au

John Harle

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Queensland & NSW

T: 07 3818 0564

E: john.harle@genaust.com.au

www.genaust.com.au

Rodney Brooks

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
Western Victoria, South East South
Australia, South & North Coast NSW
M: 0408 741 034

E: rodney.brooks@genaust.com.au

Coleman Baulch

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Western Victoria

M: 0429 473 563

E: coleman.baulch@genaust.com.au

Graham Heaver

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Western Victoria, South Australia

& Tasmania

M: 0419 178 359

E: graham.heaver@genaust.com.au

Jon Holland

REGIONAL SALES MANAGER
M: 0412 848 505

E: jon.holland@genaust.com.au

Mat Dennis

FIELD SALES REPRESENTATIVE
M: 0467 027 178

E: mat.dennis@genaust.com.au

Gerard Collins

SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Northern Victoria

M: 0428 387 276

E: gerard.collins@genaust.com.au

AUSTRALIA

Breeding better Australian herds

Phone: (03) 5367 3888  www.genaust.com.au
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